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Element ID

242026

663626

4560182

614126

302326

302226

302026

6096955

4666579

4518029

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Brick Yellow

Bright Orange

Description

Corner Plate 1X2X2

Flat Tile 1X6

Flat Tile 2X4

Plate 1X1 Round

Plate 1X2

Plate 2X2

Plate 2X4

String 11M W. 2 Knobs
Connector Peg/Cross Axle

Nose Cone Small 1X1

Quantity
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Element ID

74335

4631877

4211257

4216581

4211150

4211190

6138699

4515347

6109817

6060734

Color

Bright Red
Bright Red
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
White
White
White

White

Description

Mini Antenna Ass.Red/Bla

Plate 1X4 W. 2 Knobs

Corner Plate 1X2X2

Plate 1X1 Round

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X4

1/2 Circle Plate 4X8

Plate 4X4 Round W. Snap

Plate 6X6 Round With Tube Snap

Round Tile 2X2 No. "1003"

Quantity

























For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.comy/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com
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